——— THAIL RUN——

LYApar . R

Trindade
LATT

LIGA ALAGOANA DE TRAIL E TREKKING

PARIPUEIRA - AL 31.10.2021

Percurso : STRONG SOLO MASCULINO

Distancia : 12700m
Tempo : 1:34:30,210 (7'26"/km)

1. gy 00:23:55 3860m
2.y 00:14:20 00:38:15 2200m
3.BCEM 00:22:01 01:00:16 3000m
4. g 00:29:48 01:30:04 3000m
5. EEEN 00:04:26 01:34:30  550m

6'12"/km
6'31"/km
7'20"/km
9'56"/km
8'04"/km

LATT

19/34

0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Junior Silva
2. Corre Paixdo

3. Alex
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0:59:24,253
1:07:45,468
1:08:12,484
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